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Categoria

12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB45

12K-MAS-SUB45

12K-MAS-
OVERS5

12K-MAS-
OVERS5

12K-MAS-SUB30
12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB45

12K-MAS-SUB55

12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB30
12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB45

12K-MAS-SUB30

12K-MAS-SUB55

12K-MAS-SUB30

12K-MAS-
OVER55

12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB45

12K-MAS-SUB45

12K-MAS-
OVER55

12K-MAS-SUB30

12K-MAS-
OVER55

12K-MAS-SUB30

12K-MAS-SUB55
12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB30
12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB45
12K-MAS-SUB55

Placa
01232
01239
01235

03507

01231

01238
02177
02179

01227

01241
01228
01249
03548

01269
01229
01264
01267

01234
01230
01248
01250

01242
01265

01205

01237

01256
01251
01243
01240
01233
01271
01255

RESULTADO GERAL

2a Etapa Insanity - TRAIL RUN

Mestre Alvaro

Nome do Atleta

MAURICIO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
ARILEY PRUDENTE FERNANDES
MARIO MONTEIRO VASCONCELOS

JOSE LUIS

SILVERIO FALCHETTO

MATHEUS VIEIRA DA SILVA

VINICIUS MORENO

BRUNO ALEIXO DOS REIS

RODRIGO RAMALHETE DE ARAUJO

WEIDER LOUZADA CAMARA
HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS

PABLO HIGUCHI

DIEGO ALVES LAURENZONI

WELLINGTON RUBEN ABREU KLEM

JOSE HUMBERTO COSTA FREITAS
VITOR REZENDE DE SOUZA

MOISES PENNO

SVENSSON

DAVI PEREIRA DE SOUZA

RENAN SERAFIM MARTINS

SIDINEY JOSE SOARES

DIEGO FERREIRA SALES

LAURENILDO FRANCISCO COSTA

GABRIEL MARIM

PEDRO JOSE REINOSO GARCIA
CLAUDIO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JUNIOR

EDUARDO LUIZ SIQUEIRA NEJAIM
RAPHAEL BRINGHENTI DE OLIVEI
GUSTAVO NAVARRO OTTONI

ERIK LOUREIRO

LEANDRO SCHUMACHER RIBEIRO

BOSI

VANDERSON SANTOS

EDIMAR DE PAULO COUTINHO
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Tempo
01:24:47.751
01:44:00.706
01:48:40.264

01:50:00.650

01:52:17.007

01:54:18.797
01:54:53.221
01:55:26.623

01:56:25.451

01:57:32.680
02:00:49.853
02:01:50.083
02:04:10.574

02:04:22.056
02:06:48.483
02:07:56.662
02:09:14.095

02:10:17.504
02:11:39.098
02:11:49.967
02:12:39.646

02:13:13.882
02:15:51.873

02:29:27.569

02:44:51.889

02:46:47.316
03:03:21.685
03:05:28.495
03:48:51.554
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

26/06/2023 17:06:12

S

DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade
Mariana
Alto Caparao

Sao Mateus

Belo Horizont

Serra

Anchieta

Alto Caparao
Vila Velha

Sao Paulo

Alto Caparao

Vila Velha

Serra
Serra

Cariacica
Cariacica

Serra

Vila Velha
Aracruz

Colatina

Cariacica
Vitoria
Serra
Vitoria
Vila Velha
Vila Velha

Vila Velha



RESULTADO GERAL

CONTROL
2a Etapa Insanity - TRAIL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM
Mestre Alvaro 26/06/2023 17:06:12
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \ Tempo S cidade

12K-MAS-SUB55 01236 PAULO CESAR DE SOUZA LIMA JUNI 0 00:00:00.000 DNS Serra
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